Trustees of Evangelical German Lutheran Church

Bast Avenue & Dillon Street

$3000, Brick Dwelling - 923 South East Ave. - Parsonage Exp. 12-24-34

e

B0 318000+ Ghurch Buildings...

$2500,
$4600.,
%1000,
$4600.
$1000.
i g S OO0
$8900,
$2500,
$ s00.

$40,500,

Organ -

Sunday School Hall-

Fixtures contained therein -
Sunday School Hall-
Fixtures contained therein -

Church Building
Organ -
Household furn. -923 South East Ave.-

Total - Church property

n

n

Dwelling - 923 South East Ave.- Parsonage Exp.

1]

12-24-34

12-24-34

12-24-34
12-24-34
12-14-35
12-14-35
12-14-35
12-14-35
12-14-35
12-15-36



