

Trustees of Evangelical German Lutheran Church
East Avenue & Dillon Street

\$3000. Brick Dwelling - 923 South East Ave. - Parsonage Exp.	12-24-34
\$8900. Church Building-	" 12-24-34
\$2500. Organ -	" 12-24-34
\$4600. Sunday School Hall-	" 12-24-34
\$1000. Fixtures contained therein -	" 12-24-34
\$4600. Sunday School Hall-	" 12-14-35
\$1000. Fixtures contained therein -	" 12-14-35
\$3000. Dwelling - 923 South East Ave.- Parsonage Exp.	12-14-35
\$8900. Church Building	" 12-14-35
\$2500. Organ -	" 12-14-35
\$ 500. Household furn. -923 South East Ave.-	" " 12-15-36
<hr/>	
\$40,500. Total - Church property	